
$2,800

10933 146TH CT, MIAMI, FL, 33186
https://ritterproperties.com

For Rent – 3BR/2BA Duplex in SW Kendall – No HOA – Available
Mid-May Charming 3-bedroom, 2-bath corner home located in the
desirable SW Kendall area. The home features a private, fully
fenced-in backyard with 2 sheds, a concrete patio, space for very
small boat or car, perfect for entertaining/relaxing. French doors
from the kitchen […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1146 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1146 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 4355 sq ft SubdivisionName: AILEEN-SUSAN

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company

View: None ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11792305

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1983

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: AILEEN-SUSAN Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Flat Tile Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 2 Spaces, Slab/Strip

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,

Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Fruit Trees

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


